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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 23.8.2025 Saarijarvella

Jarjestajana Paavon Tikka

Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
Heinonen Kimmo
Jantti Reijo
Honkonen Raimo
Kokko Pekka
Makinen Mikko

Moilanen Markku
Reijonen Markku
Hiekkala Osmo
Valtonen Kari
Taipale Jarmo
Holma Raimo
Uitto Jukka
Heikkila Jukka
Soinila Mika
Hakkinen Erkki
Karnaattu Markku

Mikkola Matti
Hattunen Mikko
Lehtiniemi Esko

Ihanainen Mauri
Rahkonen Pertti
Tenkku Eero
Tarvainen Heikki
Niemela Pasi
Saarinen Juuso
Vaisanen Pentti
Leinonen Risto
Remonen Ari
Poikonen Risto
Ihanainen Olavi
Kallio Lauri
Kontola Jaakko
Maukonen Mauri
Kallio Jarno

TurTi
JaTi
KoTP
SST
PaavT
KT
JaTi

ITK
SavTi
SST
TurTi
KTS
AST
KiT
SST
KiT
SST
KoTP

SiTi
MST
ITK

PaavT
SST
KLT
PaavT
SST
SST
SavTi
PaavT
KTS
HTK
PaavT
AST
SST
SST
JaTi

38
39
42
40
30
38
36

30
30
36

36
36
40
40
35
33
36
26
27
27
39
26
22
19
19

36
38
38
40
42
36
41

37
34
41
38
40
34
39
34
37
35
38

39
39
36

39
41
37
27
25
33
30
32
21
32
21
23
22
25
17

paivitetty 24.8.2025 klo 11.50

44
38
42
35
39
39
39

42
34
38
29
37
36
33
39
35
33
25

40
35
23

38
43
36
37
30
33
17
35
35
28
18
18
27
30
11

39
43
39
42
43
39
35

42
43
36
38
43
32
37
34
36
33
43

38
37
32

33
27
36
32
38
29
30
23
29
25
25
22
23
11

43
41
37
39
42
43
36

35
41
33
37
27
43
36
38
35
30
31

34
28
38

37
32
29
41
39
31
42
29
30
28
29
28
18
15
15

200
199
198
196
196
195
187

194
186
186
185
184
181
180
177
168
166
165

181
169
165

183
179
178
177
167
159
155
145
142
140
132
117
112
100

67

6x10
3x10

2x10
5x9
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Savioja Tuula

Suomalainen Jasmin

Alho Virpi

Ritvanen Hanna
Syrjala Terttu
Hakomaki Laila
Holma Anne
Hyvonen Sinikka
Savela Marjo
Siirila Raili
Riutta Helena

Salminen Olli
Hurskainen Kiira
Hietikko Jiri

Joukkueet
Miehet

. SST

Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Hakkinen Erkki

. PaavT

Honkonen Raimo
Ihanainen Mauri

Tarvainen Heikki
Leinonen Risto

Naiset

. KTS

Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka
Savela Marjo

. AST

Hakomaki Laila
Holma Anne
Riutta Helena

ITK
SST
HTK

SST
KTS
AST
AST
KTS
KTS
ATi

AST

KTS
SST
JaTi

725
196
186
177
166

701
196
183
177
145

456
165
149
142

443
155
152
136

44
39
37

38
33
36
32
28
32
35
22

33

»

42
41
38

38
27
24
25
29
22
23
23

27
14
18

45
37
32

29
35
31
35
26
39
25
26

23
16
20

43
45
44

33
30
38
27
29
26
23
30

22
25

44
43
43

34
40
26
33
37
23
33
35

27
21
16

218
205
194

172
165
155
152
149
142
139
136

132
82
71
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 23.8.2025 Saarijarvella
Jarjestajana Paavon Tikka

Kokko Pekka
Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
Jantti Reijo
Heinonen Kimmo
Honkonen Raimo
Makinen Mikko

Valtonen Kari
Hiekkala Osmo
Reijonen Markku
Hakkinen Erkki
Uitto Jukka
Holma Raimo
Moilanen Markku
Soinila Mika
Karnaattu Markku
Heikkila Jukka
Taipale Jarmo

Mikkola Matti
Hattunen Mikko
Lehtiniemi Esko

Rahkonen Pertti
Tenkku Eero
Niemela Pasi
Saarinen Juuso
Ihanainen Mauri
Tarvainen Heikki
Poikonen Risto
Leinonen Risto
Maukonen Mauri
Kallio Lauri
Vaisanen Pentti
Kontola Jaakko
Remonen Ari
Ihanainen Olavi
Kallio Jarno

KT
TurTi
JaTi
SST
KoTP
PaavT
JaTi

TurTi
SST
SavTi
SST
KT
AST
ITK
KT
KoTP
SST
KTS

SiTi
MST
ITK

SST
KLT
SST
SST
PaavT
PaavT
HTK
PaavT
SST
AST
SavTi
SST
KTS
PaavT
JaTi

206
195
212
196
189
184
184

204
184
194
201
199
172
183
172
171
184
177

186
164
154

174
150
165
160
162
178
147
155
114
119
148
120
106
124

78

194
203
193
214
190
194
200

184
198
185
182

188
190
201
194
173
165
160

196
177
178

155
174
171
167
181
149
141
156
168
148
140
139
118
117

79

215
203
204
196
195
186
195

203
195
195
171

180
185
185
179
182
166
164

159
177
176

169
170
172
164
157
152
152
155
164
169
127
141
146
103

99

215
207
203
199
199
196
195

191
194
186
174

183
191
172
180
182
177
153

168
186
169

172
185
168
161
169
172
168
141
158
151
130
108
133
105

69

198
203
191
198
191
200
183

206
190
179
200

176
186
177
191
171
182
158

174
173
186

176
159
153
162
138
152
162
142
143
157
134
137
137

59

42

1028
1011
1003
1003
964
960
957

988
961
939
928

926
924
918
916
879
874
812

883
877
863

846
838
829
814
807
803
770
749
747
744
679
645
640
508
367

1x47
3x44
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Suomalainen Jasmin

Savioja Tuula
Alho Virpi

Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka
Ritvanen Hanna
Riutta Helena
Pekkanen Raija
Holma Anne
Savela Marjo
Hakomaki Laila
Siirila Raili

Hurskainen Kiira
Salminen Olli
Hietikko Jiri

Joukkueet
Miehet

. SST

Hakkinen Erkki
Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka

. PaavT

Honkonen Raimo
Tarvainen Heikki
Ihanainen Mauri

Leinonen Risto

Naiset

. KTS

Hyvonen Sinikka
Syrjala Terttu
Pekkanen Raija

. AST

Holma Anne
Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila

SST
ITK
HTK

KTS
KTS
SST
AST
KTS
AST
KLT
AST
ATi

SST
KTS
JaTi

765
201
196
184
184

679
184
178
162
155

482
179
158
145

437
151
144
142

203
203
175

158
179
161
144
145
151
153
142
129

106
98
109

210
206
205

179
165
182
151
133
152
144
139
127

141
129
90

206
215
204

167
156
160
187
159
149
141
153
148

126
135
110

224
212
209

184
168
157
152
155
137
154
142
146

101
108
98

213
219
197

180
174
148
158
176
152
137
145
131

123
94
120

1056
1055
990

868
842
808
792
768
741
729
721
681

597
564
527



